Copyright Pepperl+Fuchs, Printed in Germany
1
恒力开度仪 SL3010-X1/GS130-333
R
el
ea
se
 d

重量 3500 g
寿命 106 次
订货型号代码
S L 3 0 – X / G S -
滚轮圆周
200 mm
333 mm
外壳直径 mm
  80
130
轴尺寸 / 法兰形式
1 轴 Ø6 mm x 10 mm/ 伺服法兰
2 轴 Ø10 mm x 20 mm/ 夹紧法兰
测量长度 *
01 1 m
02 2 m * 01, 02, 03:
外壳 80, 滚轮圆周 200 mm
05, 10, 15:
外壳 130, 滚轮圆周 333 mm
03 3 m
05 5 m
10 10 m
15 15 m
ø
 1